

A BENEFIT FOR HOMELESS TEENS IN SAN ANTONIO

Just One Night is a fundraiser that seeks to raise funds for organizations doing critical work with our homeless youth in the San Antonio area: Thrive Youth Center, that seeks to provide a much needed safe space for LGBTQIA+ youth to find their footing and get off the streets, and Stand Up For Kids, who do critical work in street outreach, apartment support, and mentoring of these young adults.

The event will take place on April 6th, 2019 at Maverick Park.

Just One Night Sponsorship Levels

\$250 Sponsorship (Star sponsor)

The \$250 sponsorship level will include yours or your company's name being listed in the sponsors section of the Just One Night website.

\$500 Sponsorship (Moonlight sponsor)

The \$500 sponsorship level will include the previous level items and will also include yours or your company's name being read out during Sister Dottie's speech at the event itself and a special thank you post following the event for your support of Just One Night.

\$1000 Sponsorship (Constellation sponsor)

The \$1000 sponsorship level will include the previous level items and will also include social media recognition of you or your company by Just One Night, Thrive Youth Center, and Stand UP For Kids in the weeks leading up to the event on April 6th in posts made thanking all sponsors for their support.

\$2500 Sponsorship (Galaxy sponsor)

The \$2500 sponsorship level will include the previous level items and will also include individualized digital imprints on Just One Night, Thrive Youth Center, and Stand UP For Kids social media thanking you or your business directly for your support with your logo and links back to your company web presence 4 times (once leading up to the event and then once a quarter after) through the course of the 2019 year. Additionally, we will add your name/logo to any emails sent out from Just One Night in relation to the 2019 event.

\$5000 Sponsorship (Angel sponsor)

The \$5000 sponsorship level will include the previous level items and will also include the volunteer services of the Sisters of San Antonio at one of yours or your company's events in the next year, bringing with them that special flair and joy that only the Sisters can!

TOTAL COMMITMENT: ______ PAYMENT: [] check [] credit card [] online (Paypal)

Please make checks payable to: San Antonio Sisters, Abbey of the Alamo Send checks to: Just One Night c/o San Antonio Sisters, PO Box 90141, San Antonio, TX 78209

Contact Name:			
Organization:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:	Email:		

If paying by credit card, you can do so directly via the justonenight.com website or we can send a paypal invoice to the email you specify: _____

Please list how you would like your name and/or organization listed on the website/social media posts.

Digital logo files can be emailed to <u>dottie@sanantoniosisters.org</u>.

Return this form no later than April 1st, 2019 by email to dottie@sanantoniosisters.org.

The San Antonio Sisters, Abbey of the Alamo is a 501c3. Our EIN number is 46-1736812.

Thank you for your interest in Just One Night and if you have any questions at all, please reach out to Sister Dottie at: **dottie@sanantoniosisters.org** or call at (361) 248-8501.